COALCITY
LISLE
PEOTONE
HERSCHER
SANDWICH
WESTMONT
SENECA
PLANO

REED CUSTER
STREATOR
WILMINGTON
MANTENO

RESULTS

12/1/14

12/4/2014

12/8/2014

12/11/201

INTERSTATE 8 CONFERENCE

2014-15 GIRLS BASKETBALL STANDINGS
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VISITING TEAM

PLANO

LISLE
SANDWICH
WILMINGTON
STREATOR
MANTENO

STREATOR
MANTENO
WESTMONT
WILMINGTON
HERSCHER
PEOTONE

REED CUSTER
STREATOR
SENECA
HERSCHER
LISLE

PLANO
HERSCHER
SENECA

35
52
15
42
34
13

37
34
60
32
26
33

57
41
48
39
29

43
33
43

LOSSES
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HOME TEAM

PEOTONE
SENECA
HERSCHER
REED CUSTER
WESTMONT
COAL CITY

PLANO
SANDWICH
REED CUSTER
SENECA
COAL CITY
LISLE

MANTENO
WILMINGTON
PLANO
WESTMONT
COAL CITY

LISLE
PEOTONE
SANDWICH

57
32
32
50
40
41

57
54
52
55
42
37

38
38
45
34
32

47
50
52



12/15/14

12/18/14

1/8/15

1/12/15

1/15/15

1/19/15
1/20/15

2/2/15

COAL CITY
MANTENO

SENECA

LISLE

REED CUSTER
MANTENO
WESTMONT
WILMINGTON

STREATOR
LISLE
PEOTONE
SANDWICH
WESTMONT
WILMINGTON

COAL CITY
PEOTONE
REED CUSTER
WILMINGTON
LISLE

SANDWICH
COAL CITY
MANTENO
REED CUSTER
HERSCHER

HERSCHER
WESTMONT
PEOTONE
SENECA
PLANO
SANDWICH

MANTENO

REED CUSTER

MANTENO
COALCITY
LISLE
SANDWICH
WESTMONT
HERSCHER

53
33

45
43
44

33
37

48
38
53
32
51
33

46

52
46

40
33
17
38
57

52
19
47
45
43
35

33

WESTMONT

48

WILMINGTON 37

STREATOR 33
HERSCHER 31
PLANO 67
COALCITY (PLAYED ON DECEMBER 1)
PEOTONE 52
SANDWICH 52
MANTENO 31
REED CUSTER 23
SENECA 23
COAL CITY 46
PLANO 44
HERSCHER 65
SENECA 37
STREATOR (rescheduled for 2-11)
HERSCHER 72
PLANO 51
SANDWICH 25
WESTMONT 43
WILMINGTON 17
LISLE 45
PEOTONE 71
SENECA 42
MANTENO 15
LISLE 32
WILMINGTON 23
REED CUSTER 53
COAL CITY 54
STREATOR 33
SENECA 54
STREATOR

PLANO

PEOTONE
WILMINGTON
REED CUSTER
SENECA (moved to 1-19)
STREATOR



2/5/15

2/12/15

PLANO
PEOTONE
WILMINGTON
REED CUSTER
SENECA
STREATOR

COALCITY
PEOTONE
PLANO

HERSCHER

SANDWICH

WESTMONT

COALCITY

MANTENO (MOVED TO 1-19)
LISLE

STREATOR
MANTENO
SANDWICH



